
Contractor List

Blue Ridge PRISM does not endorse nor accept responsibility for
work negotiated between a listed contractor and a client. Always
ask for a written estimate, proof of insurance, and a written
contract.

If you are a contractor or know of a contractor that would like to be added to this list,
please email info@blueridgeprism.org.

All of the contractors below work in PRISM’s ten county area unless otherwise specified.

Arboristry Associates
422 Perkins Hollow Lane, Faber, VA 22938
https://www.arboristry.com/
office@aboristry.com
(434) 263-4324

American Conservation Experience
Adam Scherm
63 Fletcher Commercial Drive, Fletcher, NC 28732
www.usaconservation.org
ascherm@usaconservation.org
(928) 814-2647

Conservation Services, Inc.
1620 North Delphine Ave, Waynesboro, Virginia 22980
www.conservationservicesinc.com
trees@conservationservicesinc.com
Office: (877) 257-4042

Eastern Forest Consultants -Virginia
Joe Secoges
P.O. Box 2453, Christiansburg, VA 24068
www.easternforestconsultants.com
jsecoges.efc@gmail.com
(240) 446-1583
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FDC Enterprises
P.O. Box 189, New Albany, OH
www.fdcenterprises.com
moreinfo@fdcenterprises.com
(866) 270-4833

Goat Busters
Jace Goodling
172 Englande Rock Rd, Afton, Virginia 22920
www.vagoatbusters.com
jagoodling@gmail.com
(434) 531-6166

Hilliard Estate & Land Management (HELM)
Charlottesville, Virginia
www.hilliardmanagement.com
alex@hilliardmanagement.com
(434) 293-4356

Horizon Forestry, LLC - Professional Forestry Services
Emilio Bedolla
18154 Brentwood Lane, Gordonsville, VA 22942
bedollahorizonforestry@gmail.com
(540) 832-7474
(434) 981-0847

JR Landworks LLC -forestry mulching
Jerry Baigis
Marshall, VA
www.JRLandworks.com
sales@jrlandworks.com
Jerry@JRLandworks.com
(866) 442-8676

Land + Forest Conservation Company
Bret Robinson
53 Fruitwood Trail, Fairfield, PA 17320
www.landandforestconservation.com
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https://www.facebook.com/LandForestConservationCompany/
LandAndForest@gmail.com
(717) 253-5548

Natural Elements Plant Care
Brian Lilly
742 South Poes Rd, Amissville, VA 20106
BLLilly@hotmail.com
(540) 937-4242

The Natural Garden
Karl Shank
P. O. Box 901,Harrisonburg, VA 22803
www.thenaturalgarden.net
projects@thenaturalgarden.net
(540) 432-5522

Piedmont Land Management
Luke Omand
Charlottesville, VA
www.piedmontlm.com
luke@piedmontlm.com
(434) 242-5878

Root Down Tree Management
Matt Lee
P.O. Box 15266, Richmond, VA 23227
www.rootdowntreemanagement.com
info@rootdowntreemanagement.com
(804) 385-8974
* Works in Albemarle and Nelson counties.

Southern Woods and Wildlife
Aaron Bumgarner
115 South 15th Street, Suite 300, Richmond, VA 23219
bumgarner78@hotmail.com
(804) 514-3852

Sustainable Solutions
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James R. Remuzzi
4419 Kearneysville Pike, Sheperstown, WV
www.sustainablesolutionsllc.net
info@sustainablesolutionsllc.net
(202) 746-1649
(855) 478-7824

Virginia Forestry and Wildlife Group
Brian Morse
7202 Plank Road, Afton, Virginia 22920
www.vaforestwild.com
info@vaforestwild.com
brian@vaforestwild.com
(434) 882-4297 (Brian)

Virginia Land Enhancement
Mike Hudson
197 Humbert Road Crimora, VA 24431
vlellc@comcast.net
(540) 292-7304

Wild Ginger Field Services
Nicola McGoff
www.wildgingerfieldservices.com
wildgingerfieldservices@gmail.com
(708) 704-7162
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